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Product No:RD3-48

ABB RESIDUAL CURRENT RELAY RATED 48V RD3-48

FEATURES

e Provides residual current protection and monitoring

functions
e For mixed system
e DIN Rail Mounting

General Information
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Brand

Product Type

Technical Attributes

ABB

RCDRelay

Contacts

Function

Power Loss (W)

Rated Control Supply Voltage DC (V)
Rated Frequency (Hz)

Rated Operational Voltage AC/DC (V)

Rated Voltage (V)

2

For mixed system
0.6

48

50/60

12-48

48

Physical Attributes

Mounting Type

Dimensions

DIN-Rail

Dimensions (mm)

Weight (kg)

Protection & Standards

52.8W x 85H x 65D

0.223

Standards and Approvals

IEC EN60947-2 Ann M
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