

Product No: RD3-48

ABB RESIDUAL CURRENT RELAY RATED 48V RD3-48

FEATURES

- Provides residual current protection and monitoring functions
- For mixed system
- DIN Rail Mounting



General Information	
Brand	ABB
Product Type	RCDRelay

Technical Attributes	
Contacts	2
Function	For mixed system
Power Loss (W)	0.6
Rated Control Supply Voltage DC (V)	48
Rated Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Rated Operational Voltage AC/DC (V)	12-48
Rated Voltage (V)	48

Physical Attributes	
Mounting Type	DIN-Rail

Dimensions	
Dimensions (mm)	52.8W x 85H x 65D
Weight (kg)	0.223

Protection & Standards	
Standards and Approvals	IEC EN 60947-2 Ann M